
DDMZ119.722

Zallys DDM is a 3 wheel stand-on electric personnel 
carrier with a loading capacity of 50 kg (110 lb) plus 
the operator, and a tow capacity up to 500 kg (1.102 
lb) on flat grounds, which let it tow a train of trolley or 
wheeled loads.
Eco-friendly, silent running and easy to use, its 
compact dimensions make it ideal to be used inside 
industrial elevators.
DDM is equipped with 80A lead acid batteries that 
guarantees a full work shift running time.

PERFORMANCES

INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE

14 km/h

(8 MPH)
+50 kg

(110 LB)
500 kg

(1,102 LB)
10%

AUTHORIZED 
DEALER



DDMACCESSORIES

Trailer hitch
ZGS010.700

Towball trailer hitch 
ZGS010.710

Upgrade to non-marking 
wheels (3 )
DR207.112-3

Handlebar basket 
A005.800

Backrest for DDM 
Z119.730

Slow/fast switch 
E505.711

Upgrade to 
50/70A AGM 

batteries

DB096.070

OPTIONAL
BATTERIES
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